Page :: 3::

The name of the allottees and percentage of post preferential offer are:

  Pre-Issue Post-Issue
Company No. of Preference

shares of Rs.10
each at  a
premium of
Rs.90 each/-

% of
holding

No. of Equity
shares of Rs.10
each

% of
holding

Ilex Pvt. Ltd.   1,465,000 4.46   14,650,000  4.91
MSP Infotech Pvt. Ltd.   530,000 1.61   5,300,000  1.78

MSP Rolling Mills Pvt. Ltd.   446,000 1.36   4,460,000  1.49

B S Confin Pvt. Ltd.   103,210 0.31   1,032,100  0.35

Dexo Trading Pvt. Ltd.   1,727,000 5.26   17,270,000  5.79

Sikhar Commotrade Pvt. Ltd.   3,495,000 10.64   34,950,000  11.71

Adhunik Gases Ltd.   1,792,500 5.46   17,925,000  6.01

K.C. Texofine Pvt. Ltd.   750,000 2.28   7,500,000  2.51

Larigo Investment Pvt. Ltd.   1,105,000 3.36   11,050,000  3.70

Raj Securities Ltd.   420,000 1.28   4,200,000  1.41

AA Ess Tradelinks Pvt. Ltd.   75,000 0.23   750,000  0.25

Emerald Tradelink Pvt. Ltd.   65,000 0.20   650,000  0.22

Gilbart Merchants Pvt. ltd   800,000 2.44   8,000,000  2.68

Shree Vinay Finvest Pvt. Ltd.   680,000 2.07   6,800,000  2.28

Jagran Vyapar Pvt. Ltd.   195,000 0.59   1,950,000  0.65

High Time Holdings Pvt. Ltd.   1,833,000 5.58   18,330,000  6.14

Ginny Traders Pvt. Ltd.   2,700,000 8.22   27,000,000  9.05

Panorama Commercial Pvt. Ltd.   100,000 0.30   1,000,000  0.34

Procheta Consultants Pvt. Ltd.   704,000 2.14   7,040,000  2.36

Sampat Marketing Company Pvt. Ltd.   2,155,000 6.56   21,550,000  7.22

Jaik Leasing & Commercial Investment Ltd.   915,000 2.79   9,150,000  3.07
M.A Hire Purchase Pvt. Ltd.   560,000 1.71   5,600,000  1.88
Sambhav Mercantiles Pvt. Ltd.   170,000 0.52   1,700,000  0.57

Shringar mercatile Pvt. Ltd.   2,817,000 8.58   28,170,000  9.44

Pabitra Enclave Pvt. Ltd.   525,000 1.60   5,250,000  1.76

Anup Enclave Pvt. Ltd.   180,000 0.55   1,800,000  0.21
Swagat Trexim Pvt. Ltd.   85,000 0.26   850,000  0.28

Mod Commodeal Pvt. Ltd.   3,118,790 9.50   31,187,900  10.45

Sonata Vanijya Pvt. Ltd.   70,000 0.21   700,000  0.23

Ravi Business Services Pvt. Ltd.   260,000 0.79   2,600,000  0.87

Divya Vincom Pvt. Ltd.   100,000 0.30   -   0.00

Maanraj Merchants Pvt. Ltd.   1,060,000 3.23   -   0.00

Vandita Investments Pvt. Ltd.   725,000 2.21   -   0.00

S.K. Fintex Pvt. Ltd.   200,000 0.61   -   0.00

Digvijay Tracon Pvt. Ltd.   53,000 0.16   -   0.00

Danta Vyapar Kendra Limited   865,000 2.63   -   0.00

Total   32,844,500 100.00   298,415,000   100.00

Page:: 10::

xvi) The name of the allottees and percentage of post preferential offer are:

  Pre-Issue Post-Issue
Company No. of Preference

shares of Rs.10
each at a
premium of
Rs.90/- each

% of
holding

No. of Equity
shares of Rs.10
each

% of
holding

Ilex Pvt. Ltd.   1,465,000 4.46   14,650,000  4.91
MSP Infotech Pvt. Ltd.   530,000 1.61   5,300,000  1.78

MSP Rolling Mills Pvt. Ltd.   446,000 1.36   4,460,000  1.49

B S Confin Pvt. Ltd.   103,210 0.31   1,032,100  0.35

Dexo Trading Pvt. Ltd.   1,727,000 5.26   17,270,000  5.79

Sikhar Commotrade Pvt. Ltd.   3,495,000 10.64   34,950,000  11.71

Adhunik Gases Ltd.   1,792,500 5.46   17,925,000  6.01

K.C. Texofine Pvt. Ltd.   750,000 2.28   7,500,000  2.51

Larigo Investment Pvt. Ltd.   1,105,000 3.36   11,050,000  3.70

Raj Securities Ltd.   420,000 1.28   4,200,000  1.41

AA Ess Tradelinks Pvt. Ltd.   75,000 0.23   750,000  0.25

Emerald Tradelink Pvt. Ltd.   65,000 0.20   650,000  0.22

Gilbart Merchants Pvt. ltd   800,000 2.44   8,000,000  2.68

Shree Vinay Finvest Pvt. Ltd.   680,000 2.07   6,800,000  2.28

Jagran Vyapar Pvt. Ltd.   195,000 0.59   1,950,000  0.65

High Time Holdings Pvt. Ltd.   1,833,000 5.58   18,330,000  6.14

Ginny Traders Pvt. Ltd.   2,700,000 8.22   27,000,000  9.05

Panorama Commercial Pvt. Ltd.   100,000 0.30   1,000,000  0.34

Procheta Consultants Pvt. Ltd.   704,000 2.14   7,040,000  2.36

Sampat Marketing Company Pvt. Ltd.   2,155,000 6.56   21,550,000  7.22

Jaik Leasing & Commercial Investment Ltd.   915,000 2.79   9,150,000  3.07
M.A Hire Purchase Pvt. Ltd.   560,000 1.71   5,600,000  1.88
Sambhav Mercantiles Pvt. Ltd.   170,000 0.52   1,700,000  0.57

Shringar mercatile Pvt. Ltd.   2,817,000 8.58   28,170,000  9.44

Pabitra Enclave Pvt. Ltd.   525,000 1.60   5,250,000  1.76

Anup Enclave Pvt. Ltd.   180,000 0.55   1,800,000  0.21
Swagat Trexim Pvt. Ltd.   85,000 0.26   850,000  0.28

Mod Commodeal Pvt. Ltd.   3,118,790 9.50   31,187,900  10.45

Sonata Vanijya Pvt. Ltd.   70,000 0.21   700,000  0.23

Ravi Business Services Pvt. Ltd.   260,000 0.79   2,600,000  0.87

Divya Vincom Pvt. Ltd.   100,000 0.30   -   0.00

Maanraj Merchants Pvt. Ltd.   1,060,000 3.23   -   0.00

Vandita Investments Pvt. Ltd.   725,000 2.21   -   0.00

S.K. Fintex Pvt. Ltd.   200,000 0.61   -   0.00

Digvijay Tracon Pvt. Ltd.   53,000 0.16   -   0.00

Danta Vyapar Kendra Limited   865,000 2.63   -   0.00

 Total   32,844,500 100.00   298,415,000   100.00